Funding Source

Bonded Loans
Assisted
Conventional

Total Bonded Loans

General Fund Loans
Assisted
Conventional

Total General Fund Loans

Total VHDA Portfolio

Rental Housing Delinquency Detail Report

Total Loans

93
742
835

95
103

938

9/30/25

VHDA Portfolio

30 Day 60 Day 90+ Day
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
2 0

w

Total

E-N

% Delinquent

0.00%
0.54%
0.48%

0.00%
0.00%
0.97%

0.53%



