Rental Housing Delinquency Detail Report 9/30/25 VHDA Portfolio

Funding Source	Total Loans	<u>30 Day</u>	<u>60 Day</u>	90+ Day	<u>Total</u>	% Delinquent
Bonded Loans						
Assisted	93	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Conventional	742	1	0	3	4	0.54%
Total Bonded Loans	835	1	0	3	4	0.48%
General Fund Loans						
Assisted	8	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Conventional	95	1	0	0	0	0.00%
Total General Fund Loans	103	1	0	0	1	0.97%
Total VHDA Portfolio	938	2	0	3	5	0.53%